
Pratibha Skyscrapers Private Limited 

Unsecured Financial Creditors  
(other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 

Sr. No Name of Creditors Claim received Claim admitted Remarks, if any 

1 Kai Bhimrao Jyoti Chavan Multistate 
Co-Op Credit Society Limited 

   119,64,018.00     119,64,018.00    

  Total    119,64,018.00     119,64,018.00    

 


